WEEK

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

c0cl SEASON SCHEDULE

OPPONENT

DATE

AUGUST 15

AUGUST 21

AUGUST 27

SEPTEMBER 12

SEPTEMBER 19

SEPTEMBER 26

OCTOBER 3

OCTOBER M

OCTOBER 17

OCTOBER 24

OCTOBER 31

NOVEMBER 4

NOVEMBER 14

NOVEMBER 21

NOVEMBER 28

DECEMBER 5

DECEMBER 18/19

DECEMBER 25

JANUARY 2

JANUARY 8

VS CAROLINA PANTHERS

AT MINNESOTA VIKINGS

AT DETROIT LIONS

VS SEATTLE SEAHAWKS

VS LOS ANGELES RAMS

AT TENNESSEE TITANS

AT MIAMI DOLPHINS

AT BALTIMORE RAVENS

VS HOUSTON TEXANS

AT SAN FRANCISCO 49ERS

VS TENNESSEE TITANS

VS NEW YORK JETS

VS JACKSONVILLE JAGUARS

AT BUFFALO BILLS

VS TAMPA BAY BUCCANEERS

AT HOUSTON TEXANS

BYE WEEK

VS NEW ENGLAND PATRIOTS

AT ARIZONA CARDINALS

VS LAS VEGAS RAIDERS

AT JACKSONVILLE JAGUARS

TIME (ET)

1:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

8:15 PM

1:00 PM

8:20 PM

1:00 PM

8:20 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

TBD

8:15 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

NETWORK

FOX

FOX

FOX

FOX

FOX

CBS

CBS

ESPN

CBS

NBC

CBS

FOX/NFLN/AMAZDN

CBS

CBS

FOX

CBS

TBD

NFLN

CBS

CBS



