

## **2021 SEASON SCHEDULE**

	WEEK	DATE	OPPONENT	TIME (ET)	NETWORK
S .	1	AUGUST 15	VS CAROLINA PANTHERS	1:00 PM	FOX
ESEA	2	AUGUST 21	AT MINNESOTA VIKINGS	8:00 PM	FOX
묘	3	AUGUST 27	AT DETROIT LIONS	7:00 PM	FOX
z					
A S D	1	SEPTEMBER 12	VS SEATTLE SEAHAWKS	1:00 PM	FOX
R SE/	2	SEPTEMBER 19	VS LOS ANGELES RAMS	1:00 PM	FOX
GULA	3	SEPTEMBER 26	AT TENNESSEE TITANS	1:00 PM	CBS
RE	4	OCTOBER 3	AT MIAMI DOLPHINS	1:00 PM	CBS
	5	OCTOBER 11	AT BALTIMORE RAVENS	8:15 PM	ESPN
	6	OCTOBER 17	VS HOUSTON TEXANS	1:00 PM	CBS
	7	OCTOBER 24	AT SAN FRANCISCO 49ERS	8:20 PM	NBC
	8	OCTOBER 31	VS TENNESSEE TITANS	1:00 PM	CBS
	9	NOVEMBER 4	VS NEW YORK JETS	8:20 PM	FOX/NFLN/AMAZON
	10	NOVEMBER 14	VS JACKSONVILLE JAGUARS	1:00 PM	CBS
	11	NOVEMBER 21	AT BUFFALO BILLS	1:00 PM	CBS
	12	NOVEMBER 28	VS TAMPA BAY BUCCANEERS	1:00 PM	FOX
	13	DECEMBER 5	AT HOUSTON TEXANS	1:00 PM	CBS
	14		BYE WEEK		
	15	DECEMBER 18/19	VS NEW ENGLAND PATRIOTS	TBD	TBD
	16	DECEMBER 25	AT ARIZONA CARDINALS	8:15 PM	NFLN
	17	JANUARY 2	VS LAS VEGAS RAIDERS	1:00 PM	CBS
	18	JANUARY 9	AT JACKSONVILLE JAGUARS	1:00 PM	CBS